
İstanbul U14 - U17 Sabre Circuit
28 Ekim 2023 Cumartesi - 09:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ALIYEV RESUL NURU AZE 47 21.01.2007
2 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 224 22.03.2009
3 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE 53 5.04.2007
4 ISLAMZADA AYKHAN AZE 27.06.2009
5 MURADOV Murad Elxan AZE 96 28.01.2007
6 VERSTAKOVAS DANIEL AZE 115 22.10.2008
7 ALEXİEV Christian BUL 323 18.12.2007
8 ANDREEV Preslav BUL 14.06.2009
9 ATANASOV Konstantin BUL 225 12.05.2009
10 BONEV Nikita BUL 1.06.2009
11 CHAKAROV Yoan Angel BUL 148 1.10.2007
12 DALEKOV Simeon BUL 13 6.02.2007
13 GEORGİEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL 20 7.07.2008
14 GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 10 4.01.2007
15 KASABOV Tervel BUL 168 30.09.2008
16 KİTENOV Viktor BUL 253 10.10.2007
17 KOLEV Ivan BUL 149 19.01.2007
18 MEITSOV Nikola BUL 38 6.06.2009
19 MİLANOV Nikola BUL 151 11.11.2008
20 PELOV Stanimir BUL 18 27.06.2007
21 PENKOV Teodor BUL 418 26.02.2007
22 POPOV Petar BUL 157 10.05.2007
23 STEFANOV Todor BUL 23.05.2009
24 TONCHEV Dimitar BUL 237 3.11.2008
25 VALEV Veselin BUL 424 26.03.2009
26 VODENOV Radoslav BUL 112 28.02.2007
27 BRISSON-TURGNE Tehen FRA 10.01.2010
28 CHOUEIRY MICHEL FRA 45 26.09.2007
29 BRYDEN Joshua GBR 30 22.08.2008
30 BUXTON William GBR 177 5.10.2009
31 DUNSTAN William GBR 284 7.03.2007
32 EVANS Joe GBR 137 9.06.2008
33 GREENE Alexander GBR 422 28.11.2009
34 HETHERİNGTON Miller GBR 175 12.06.2007
35 HİYAMA Yoji GBR 136 22.10.2007
36 KETTLES Calum GBR 367 6.12.2007
37 MACDONALD Brodie GBR 415 3.11.2007
38 MANNİNG Griffin GBR 426 24.06.2007
39 PİCK Henry GBR 124 11.05.2007
40 SAUNDERS Maximillian GBR 383 30.04.2008
41 WAHL-BYDE Jacob GBR 213 27.10.2007
42 WALMSLEY Samuel GBR 203 6.11.2007
43 GOGOKHIA SABA GEO 226 12.08.2009
44 SKHILADZE ALEXANDER GEO 142 19.07.2007
45 URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO 41 22.04.2009
46 LEHNERT Tobias GER 185 25.01.2008
47 MOHRİNG Arne Mika GER 169 25.04.2007
48 WEİSER Tim GER 141 9.02.2008
49 WİEKHORST Kajetan GER 328 10.04.2008
50 AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis GRE 345 24.12.2008
51 BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios GRE 271 11.04.2009
52 FRADELLOS Georgios GRE 111 15.10.2008
53 LIVANOS Nikolaos GRE 325 5.06.2009
54 NTIVIS Angelos GRE 333 1.10.2009
55 PERGAMALİS Nikolaos Angelos GRE 31 15.05.2007
56 YUEN Lucas HKG 101 13.09.2008
57 KOVACS Lorinc HUN 26 4.07.2007
58 ALANAZI ABDULSALAM KSA 305 3.12.2008
59 ALJOHANI NAWAF KSA 7.03.2010
60 ALMTIRI HUSSAM KSA 3.09.2009
61 LEE AIDAN JARED MARCUS MAS 190 4.04.2008
62 LEE WILLIAM NIGEL MAS 29.04.2010
63 KOH Wei Zhe Benjamin SGP 14.08.2009
64 LEE Herald Lloyd SGP 180 22.08.2008
65 LİAN Marcus Kang Jing SGP 15.05.2009
66 LOW DE JİE Samuel SGP 342 10.10.2008
67 NG Luke SGP 408 5.11.2009
68 NG Roy SGP 384 3.01.2008
69 SOLİANO Cameron Alexander Tan SGP 25.06.2010



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 TAN Gilbert Hong Hao SGP 30.03.2010
71 TAN Julius Xuan Lin SGP 158 14.02.2008
72 VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil SGP 51 16.05.2007
73 WEİ Josiah Kai Liang SGP 172 26.02.2007
74 ZHOU Kun Lin SGP 140 2.04.2007
75 KONG Lingyu SWE 346 19.03.2009
76 AKALİN Arda TUR 40 24.02.2008
77 AKPİNAR ali baris TUR 77 15.08.2008
78 ALTINCEKIC Toprak TUR 7 19.01.2007
79 ASLAN Eren TUR 152 19.02.2009
80 AYAZ Yigit TUR 21 1.01.2008
81 BARIS Efe TUR 66 4.01.2008
82 BARUTCU arda TUR 232 25.04.2007
83 BASAR Muhammed Arda TUR 26.02.2008
84 BOSTANBAS sarp TUR 146 28.02.2008
85 BOZKUS berken TUR 30.08.2009
86 CALİSKAN tuna TUR 244 5.06.2009
87 CANKI Eren TUR 1.05.2007
88 COSKUN erturk selim TUR 241 2.02.2010
89 DANKAZ Acar TUR 79 11.01.2007
90 DOGAN arda TUR 238 8.08.2008
91 ERGUL Yigit Kagan TUR 9.11.2008
92 GAR umut TUR 145 5.08.2008
93 GOKDEMİR tuna TUR 20.09.2010
94 GUL Mustafa Can TUR 49 7.04.2007
95 GUVEN uluc eke TUR 248 17.07.2009
96 IKIZ Ahmet Yagiz TUR 233 7.12.2007
97 ISMAİL TALHA Akyuz TUR 10.12.2007
98 İLGAR emre TUR 11.11.2010
99 KARATAS Ali Sinan TUR 68 2.05.2007
100 KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR 26.08.2011
101 KAVZAN Toprak TUR 23.01.2009
102 KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf TUR 34 27.03.2007
103 KUMUK Poyraz TUR 12 17.06.2008
104 MACIT Uras TUR 48 12.03.2007
105 MERT Kuzey Gazi TUR 9.01.2009
106 MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR 9 25.01.2007
107 MUTLU Arda TUR 50 22.07.2007
108 OCEK alp deniz TUR 27.02.2009
109 ONAT Kanat Cem TUR 144 5.09.2007
110 OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR 110 17.05.2010
111 OZBEY Ozan TUR 7.09.2008
112 OZERDEM can TUR 18.03.2010
113 OZGUR Tuna Kerem TUR 70 15.02.2008
114 OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR 18.03.2011
115 OZKUTUKCU Yaman TUR 21.04.2009
116 SAKINC Ozgur TUR 65 29.10.2007
117 SAMSA Deniz Osman TUR 3.02.2011
118 TAKKA Arda TUR 80 15.05.2009
119 TANERLER Arda TUR 4 29.06.2007
120 TOKER Ates Efe TUR 11 26.04.2007
121 VAPURCU Efe TUR 147 28.03.2007
122 YAMAN Furkan TUR 3 17.04.2007
123 YILDIRIM Mustafa TUR 54 12.12.2007
124 YOLDAS timur deniz TUR 17.07.2010
125 ALIMOV Saidibrokhim Saidagzamovich UZB 31.08.2010



18 pools
1 pool of 6 and 17 pools of 7
94 (75,20% of 125) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



İstanbul U14 - U17 Sabre Circuit
28 Ekim 2023 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 YAMAN Furkan TUR 3
2 TANERLER Arda TUR 4
3 ALTINCEKIC Toprak TUR 7
4 MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR 9
5 GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 10
6 TOKER Ates Efe TUR 11
7 KUMUK Poyraz TUR 12
8 DALEKOV Simeon BUL 13
9 PELOV Stanimir BUL 18
10 GEORGİEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL 20
11 AYAZ Yigit TUR 21
12 KOVACS Lorinc HUN 26
13 BRYDEN Joshua GBR 30
14 PERGAMALİS Nikolaos Angelos GRE 31
15 KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf TUR 34
16 MEITSOV Nikola BUL 38
17 AKALİN Arda TUR 40
18 URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO 41
19 CHOUEIRY MICHEL FRA 45
20 ALIYEV RESUL NURU AZE 47
21 MACIT Uras TUR 48
22 GUL Mustafa Can TUR 49
23 MUTLU Arda TUR 50
24 VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil SGP 51
25 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE 53
26 YILDIRIM Mustafa TUR 54
27 SAKINC Ozgur TUR 65
28 BARIS Efe TUR 66
29 KARATAS Ali Sinan TUR 68
30 OZGUR Tuna Kerem TUR 70
31 AKPİNAR ali baris TUR 77
32 DANKAZ Acar TUR 79
33 TAKKA Arda TUR 80
34 MURADOV Murad Elxan AZE 96
35 YUEN Lucas HKG 101
36 OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR 110
37 FRADELLOS Georgios GRE 111
38 VODENOV Radoslav BUL 112
39 VERSTAKOVAS DANIEL AZE 115
40 PİCK Henry GBR 124
41 HİYAMA Yoji GBR 136
42 EVANS Joe GBR 137
43 ZHOU Kun Lin SGP 140
44 WEİSER Tim GER 141
45 SKHILADZE ALEXANDER GEO 142
46 ONAT Kanat Cem TUR 144
47 GAR umut TUR 145
48 BOSTANBAS sarp TUR 146
49 VAPURCU Efe TUR 147
50 CHAKAROV Yoan Angel BUL 148
51 KOLEV Ivan BUL 149
52 MİLANOV Nikola BUL 151
53 ASLAN Eren TUR 152
54 POPOV Petar BUL 157
55 TAN Julius Xuan Lin SGP 158
56 KASABOV Tervel BUL 168
57 MOHRİNG Arne Mika GER 169
58 WEİ Josiah Kai Liang SGP 172
59 HETHERİNGTON Miller GBR 175
60 BUXTON William GBR 177
61 LEE Herald Lloyd SGP 180
62 LEHNERT Tobias GER 185
63 LEE AIDAN JARED MARCUS MAS 190
64 WALMSLEY Samuel GBR 203
65 WAHL-BYDE Jacob GBR 213
66 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 224
67 ATANASOV Konstantin BUL 225
68 GOGOKHIA SABA GEO 226



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 BARUTCU arda TUR 232
70 IKIZ Ahmet Yagiz TUR 233
71 TONCHEV Dimitar BUL 237
72 DOGAN arda TUR 238
73 COSKUN erturk selim TUR 241
74 CALİSKAN tuna TUR 244
75 GUVEN uluc eke TUR 248
76 KİTENOV Viktor BUL 253
77 BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios GRE 271
78 DUNSTAN William GBR 284
79 ALANAZI ABDULSALAM KSA 305
80 ALEXİEV Christian BUL 323
81 LIVANOS Nikolaos GRE 325
82 WİEKHORST Kajetan GER 328
83 NTIVIS Angelos GRE 333
84 LOW DE JİE Samuel SGP 342
85 AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis GRE 345
86 KONG Lingyu SWE 346
87 KETTLES Calum GBR 367
88 SAUNDERS Maximillian GBR 383
89 NG Roy SGP 384
90 NG Luke SGP 408
91 MACDONALD Brodie GBR 415
92 PENKOV Teodor BUL 418
93 GREENE Alexander GBR 422
94 VALEV Veselin BUL 424
95 MANNİNG Griffin GBR 426
96 GOKDEMİR tuna TUR
97 LİAN Marcus Kang Jing SGP
98 ISMAİL TALHA Akyuz TUR
99 ALIMOV Saidibrokhim Saidagzamovich UZB
100 BASAR Muhammed Arda TUR
101 OZKUTUKCU Yaman TUR
102 CANKI Eren TUR
103 TAN Gilbert Hong Hao SGP
104 STEFANOV Todor BUL
105 KAVZAN Toprak TUR
106 ERGUL Yigit Kagan TUR
107 MERT Kuzey Gazi TUR
108 LEE WILLIAM NIGEL MAS
109 SOLİANO Cameron Alexander Tan SGP
110 BONEV Nikita BUL
111 ALMTIRI HUSSAM KSA
112 ANDREEV Preslav BUL
113 KOH Wei Zhe Benjamin SGP
114 OCEK alp deniz TUR
115 OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR
116 BRISSON-TURGNE Tehen FRA
117 YOLDAS timur deniz TUR
118 ALJOHANI NAWAF KSA
119 SAMSA Deniz Osman TUR
120 BOZKUS berken TUR
121 KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR
122 OZBEY Ozan TUR
123 ISLAMZADA AYKHAN AZE
124 OZERDEM can TUR
125 İLGAR emre TUR



İstanbul U14 - U17 Sabre Circuit
28 Ekim 2023 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

OGDEN Samuel (GBR)

YAMAN Furkan TUR

DOGAN arda TUR

OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR

KİTENOV Viktor BUL

ALMTIRI HUSSAM KSA

FRADELLOS Georgios GRE

ALIMOV Saidibrokhim Saidagzamovich UZB

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

RZAZADE Elvin (AZE)

KAVZAN Toprak TUR

COSKUN erturk selim TUR

TANERLER Arda TUR

VODENOV Radoslav BUL

TONCHEV Dimitar BUL

KOH Wei Zhe Benjamin SGP

YUEN Lucas HKG

Strip 3

09:00

Referee(s):

FLORATOS Gerasimos (GRE)

ALTINCEKIC Toprak TUR

CALİSKAN tuna TUR

IKIZ Ahmet Yagiz TUR

PİCK Henry GBR

ANDREEV Preslav BUL

MURADOV Murad Elxan AZE

SOLİANO Cameron Alexander Tan SGP



Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

SELİG Michael (GBR)

TAKKA Arda TUR

BARUTCU arda TUR

MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR

PENKOV Teodor BUL

LEE WILLIAM NIGEL MAS

BRISSON-TURGNE Tehen FRA

VERSTAKOVAS DANIEL AZE

Strip 5

09:00

Referee(s):

HASANOV Abdulla (AZE)

DANKAZ Acar TUR

GUVEN uluc eke TUR

ERGUL Yigit Kagan TUR

GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL

GOGOKHIA SABA GEO

HİYAMA Yoji GBR

ALJOHANI NAWAF KSA

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

ZLATAROV Georgi (BUL)
KUMUK Kuzey (TUR)

AKPİNAR ali baris TUR

TOKER Ates Efe TUR

MERT Kuzey Gazi TUR

ATANASOV Konstantin BUL

EVANS Joe GBR

ALANAZI ABDULSALAM KSA

TAN Gilbert Hong Hao SGP



Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

RAİKİN Dimitar (BUL)

KUMUK Poyraz TUR

OZGUR Tuna Kerem TUR

CANKI Eren TUR

ZHOU Kun Lin SGP

HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE

DUNSTAN William GBR

STEFANOV Todor BUL

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

VODENOV Valentin (BUL)

OCEK alp deniz TUR

OZKUTUKCU Yaman TUR

KARATAS Ali Sinan TUR

AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis GRE

DALEKOV Simeon BUL

WAHL-BYDE Jacob GBR

WEİSER Tim GER

Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

DURUL MEHMET ERDEM (TUR)

OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR

BARIS Efe TUR

BASAR Muhammed Arda TUR

PELOV Stanimir BUL

WALMSLEY Samuel GBR

LIVANOS Nikolaos GRE

SKHILADZE ALEXANDER GEO



Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

OZTURK Alkim (TUR)

SAKINC Ozgur TUR

ONAT Kanat Cem TUR

YOLDAS timur deniz TUR

LİAN Marcus Kang Jing SGP

LEE AIDAN JARED MARCUS MAS

GEORGİEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL

WİEKHORST Kajetan GER

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

YELTEKİN Yasemin (TUR)

GAR umut TUR

AYAZ Yigit TUR

YILDIRIM Mustafa TUR

MANNİNG Griffin GBR

VALEV Veselin BUL

ISLAMZADA AYKHAN AZE

LEE Herald Lloyd SGP

Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

ATAER Emir Fikret (TUR)

BOSTANBAS sarp TUR

HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE

KOVACS Lorinc HUN

SAMSA Deniz Osman TUR

BONEV Nikita BUL

LOW DE JİE Samuel SGP

BUXTON William GBR



Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

AGGEZ Burak Bera (TUR)

BOZKUS berken TUR

ISMAİL TALHA Akyuz TUR

VAPURCU Efe TUR

VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil SGP

ALEXİEV Christian BUL

BRYDEN Joshua GBR

LEHNERT Tobias GER

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

KILIC Eren (TUR)

KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR

MUTLU Arda TUR

GOKDEMİR tuna TUR

CHAKAROV Yoan Angel BUL

KONG Lingyu SWE

PERGAMALİS Nikolaos Angelos GRE

HETHERİNGTON Miller GBR

Strip 15

09:00

Referee(s):

CIMO BERTUG (TUR)

GUL Mustafa Can TUR

WEİ Josiah Kai Liang SGP

NTIVIS Angelos GRE

KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf TUR

CHOUEIRY MICHEL FRA

KOLEV Ivan BUL

KETTLES Calum GBR



Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

GURES Enes Ozan (TUR)

MACIT Uras TUR

MİLANOV Nikola BUL

SAUNDERS Maximillian GBR

OZERDEM can TUR

MEITSOV Nikola BUL

NG Luke SGP

MOHRİNG Arne Mika GER

Strip 17

09:00

Referee(s):

MACIT Serra (TUR)

ASLAN Eren TUR

ALIYEV RESUL NURU AZE

GREENE Alexander GBR

AKALİN Arda TUR

NG Roy SGP

BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios GRE

KASABOV Tervel BUL

Strip 18

09:00

Referee(s):

KATIRCI Berkay (TUR)

OZBEY Ozan TUR

İLGAR emre TUR

TAN Julius Xuan Lin SGP

MACDONALD Brodie GBR

POPOV Petar BUL

URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO



İstanbul U14 - U17 Sabre Circuit
28 Ekim 2023 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 TOKER Ates Efe TUR 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
2 HETHERİNGTON Miller GBR 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
3T KUMUK Poyraz TUR 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
3T AYAZ Yigit TUR 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
5 TANERLER Arda TUR 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
6 AKALİN Arda TUR 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
7T GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
7T PELOV Stanimir BUL 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
7T ALTINCEKIC Toprak TUR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
7T YAMAN Furkan TUR 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
11 KOVACS Lorinc HUN 6 1,00 30 16 +14 Advanced
12 VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil SGP 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
13 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE 5 0,83 27 6 +21 Advanced
14 BRYDEN Joshua GBR 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
15 DALEKOV Simeon BUL 5 0,83 28 11 +17 Advanced
16 AKPİNAR ali baris TUR 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
17 WEİSER Tim GER 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
18 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 5 0,83 25 11 +14 Advanced
19 TAKKA Arda TUR 5 0,83 29 16 +13 Advanced
20 YILDIRIM Mustafa TUR 5 0,83 25 12 +13 Advanced
21 GUVEN uluc eke TUR 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
22 ALIYEV RESUL NURU AZE 5 0,83 26 14 +12 Advanced
23 KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf TUR 5 0,83 29 18 +11 Advanced
24 GEORGİEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL 5 0,83 27 16 +11 Advanced
25 KİTENOV Viktor BUL 5 0,83 28 18 +10 Advanced
26 YUEN Lucas HKG 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
27 PİCK Henry GBR 5 0,83 28 20 +8 Advanced
28 MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
29T LEE AIDAN JARED MARCUS MAS 5 0,83 25 19 +6 Advanced
29T MİLANOV Nikola BUL 5 0,83 25 19 +6 Advanced
31 WEİ Josiah Kai Liang SGP 5 0,83 26 22 +4 Advanced
32 URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO 4 0,80 24 7 +17 Advanced
33 POPOV Petar BUL 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
34 MEITSOV Nikola BUL 4 0,67 25 11 +14 Advanced
35 SAKINC Ozgur TUR 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
36 PERGAMALİS Nikolaos Angelos GRE 4 0,67 24 12 +12 Advanced
37 KASABOV Tervel BUL 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
38 MUTLU Arda TUR 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
39 MACIT Uras TUR 4 0,67 28 20 +8 Advanced
40T BARIS Efe TUR 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
40T LIVANOS Nikolaos GRE 4 0,67 27 19 +8 Advanced
42 LİAN Marcus Kang Jing SGP 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
43 WAHL-BYDE Jacob GBR 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
44 HİYAMA Yoji GBR 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
45 LEE Herald Lloyd SGP 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
46T WALMSLEY Samuel GBR 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
46T KONG Lingyu SWE 4 0,67 23 17 +6 Advanced
48T OZGUR Tuna Kerem TUR 4 0,67 22 16 +6 Advanced
48T MOHRİNG Arne Mika GER 4 0,67 22 16 +6 Advanced
50 FRADELLOS Georgios GRE 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
51 MACDONALD Brodie GBR 3 0,60 21 15 +6 Advanced
52 TAN Julius Xuan Lin SGP 3 0,60 20 15 +5 Advanced
53 ZHOU Kun Lin SGP 3 0,50 23 17 +6 Advanced
54 DOGAN arda TUR 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
55 CHOUEIRY MICHEL FRA 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
56 SAUNDERS Maximillian GBR 3 0,50 22 18 +4 Advanced
57 KOLEV Ivan BUL 3 0,50 25 22 +3 Advanced
58 CALİSKAN tuna TUR 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
59 KARATAS Ali Sinan TUR 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
60 GUL Mustafa Can TUR 3 0,50 21 19 +2 Advanced
61 VERSTAKOVAS DANIEL AZE 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
62 MANNİNG Griffin GBR 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
63 BUXTON William GBR 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
64 ATANASOV Konstantin BUL 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
65 EVANS Joe GBR 3 0,50 18 18 0 Advanced
66 IKIZ Ahmet Yagiz TUR 3 0,50 23 24 -1 Advanced
67 ASLAN Eren TUR 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
68 COSKUN erturk selim TUR 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 LOW DE JİE Samuel SGP 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
70 OCEK alp deniz TUR 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
71 ALEXİEV Christian BUL 3 0,50 21 25 -4 Advanced
72 TONCHEV Dimitar BUL 3 0,50 20 24 -4 Advanced
73 BOZKUS berken TUR 3 0,50 19 24 -5 Advanced
74 BASAR Muhammed Arda TUR 2 0,33 24 22 +2 Advanced
75 DANKAZ Acar TUR 2 0,33 23 21 +2 Advanced
76 ISMAİL TALHA Akyuz TUR 2 0,33 22 22 0 Advanced
77 CHAKAROV Yoan Angel BUL 2 0,33 19 20 -1 Advanced
78T LEE WILLIAM NIGEL MAS 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
78T BOSTANBAS sarp TUR 2 0,33 22 24 -2 Advanced
80 GOGOKHIA SABA GEO 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced
81 MURADOV Murad Elxan AZE 2 0,33 23 27 -4 Advanced
82 LEHNERT Tobias GER 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
83 KOH Wei Zhe Benjamin SGP 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
84 BARUTCU arda TUR 2 0,33 22 28 -6 Advanced
85 BRISSON-TURGNE Tehen FRA 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Advanced
86 ONAT Kanat Cem TUR 2 0,33 18 24 -6 Advanced
87 ALANAZI ABDULSALAM KSA 2 0,33 16 22 -6 Advanced
88 ALIMOV Saidibrokhim Saidagzamovich UZB 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
89 GREENE Alexander GBR 2 0,33 17 24 -7 Advanced
90 PENKOV Teodor BUL 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
91 MERT Kuzey Gazi TUR 2 0,33 15 23 -8 Advanced
92 DUNSTAN William GBR 2 0,33 13 23 -10 Advanced
93 BONEV Nikita BUL 2 0,33 15 27 -12 Advanced
94 OZBEY Ozan TUR 1 0,20 10 24 -14 Advanced
95 SOLİANO Cameron Alexander Tan SGP 1 0,17 22 28 -6 Eliminated
96 WİEKHORST Kajetan GER 1 0,17 18 25 -7 Eliminated
97 VODENOV Radoslav BUL 1 0,17 19 27 -8 Eliminated
98 OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR 1 0,17 17 25 -8 Eliminated
99 AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis GRE 1 0,17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
100 NTIVIS Angelos GRE 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
101 KAVZAN Toprak TUR 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
102 BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios GRE 1 0,17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
103T KETTLES Calum GBR 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
103T STEFANOV Todor BUL 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
105T VALEV Veselin BUL 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
105T GAR umut TUR 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Eliminated
107 ERGUL Yigit Kagan TUR 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
108 ANDREEV Preslav BUL 1 0,17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
109 ISLAMZADA AYKHAN AZE 1 0,17 10 27 -17 Eliminated
110 SKHILADZE ALEXANDER GEO 1 0,17 9 27 -18 Eliminated
111 ALJOHANI NAWAF KSA 1 0,17 9 29 -20 Eliminated
112 GOKDEMİR tuna TUR 1 0,17 5 26 -21 Eliminated
113 OZERDEM can TUR 1 0,17 7 29 -22 Eliminated
114 NG Luke SGP 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
115 VAPURCU Efe TUR 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
116 SAMSA Deniz Osman TUR 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
117 İLGAR emre TUR 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
118T NG Roy SGP 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
118T ALMTIRI HUSSAM KSA 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
120T OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
120T YOLDAS timur deniz TUR 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
122 CANKI Eren TUR 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
123T OZKUTUKCU Yaman TUR 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
123T TAN Gilbert Hong Hao SGP 0 0,00 3 30 -27 Eliminated
125 KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR 0 0,00 1 30 -29 Eliminated
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İstanbul U14 - U17 Sabre Circuit
28 Ekim 2023 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 AYAZ Yigit TUR 1.01.2008
2 TANERLER Arda TUR 29.06.2007
3T GOSPODINOV Nikola BUL 4.01.2007
3T TOKER Ates Efe TUR 26.04.2007
5 HETHERİNGTON Miller GBR 12.06.2007
6 KOVACS Lorinc HUN 4.07.2007
7 YILDIRIM Mustafa TUR 12.12.2007
8 GEORGİEV Nikolay-Tomas BUL 7.07.2008
9 KUMUK Poyraz TUR 17.06.2008
10 AKALİN Arda TUR 24.02.2008
11T ALTINCEKIC Toprak TUR 19.01.2007
11T YAMAN Furkan TUR 17.04.2007
13 BRYDEN Joshua GBR 22.08.2008
14 DALEKOV Simeon BUL 6.02.2007
15 AKPİNAR ali baris TUR 15.08.2008
16 HİYAMA Yoji GBR 22.10.2007
17 PELOV Stanimir BUL 27.06.2007
18 VARUKATTY-GAFOOR Sohil SGP 16.05.2007
19 WEİSER Tim GER 9.02.2008
20 TAKKA Arda TUR 15.05.2009
21 ALIYEV RESUL NURU AZE 21.01.2007
22 KOSKDERE Emir Yusuf TUR 27.03.2007
23 YUEN Lucas HKG 13.09.2008
24 MESCIOGLU Nedim Semih TUR 25.01.2007
25 LEE AIDAN JARED MARCUS MAS 4.04.2008
26 WEİ Josiah Kai Liang SGP 26.02.2007
27 URUSHADZE Giorgi GEO 22.04.2009
28 PERGAMALİS Nikolaos Angelos GRE 15.05.2007
29 MUTLU Arda TUR 22.07.2007
30 BARIS Efe TUR 4.01.2008
31 KONG Lingyu SWE 19.03.2009
32 TAN Julius Xuan Lin SGP 14.02.2008
33 HUSNADDINOV TIMUR AZE 5.04.2007
34 HUSEYNOV Abbas AZE 22.03.2009
35 GUVEN uluc eke TUR 17.07.2009
36 KİTENOV Viktor BUL 10.10.2007
37 PİCK Henry GBR 11.05.2007
38 MİLANOV Nikola BUL 11.11.2008
39 POPOV Petar BUL 10.05.2007
40 MEITSOV Nikola BUL 6.06.2009
41 SAKINC Ozgur TUR 29.10.2007
42 KASABOV Tervel BUL 30.09.2008
43 MACIT Uras TUR 12.03.2007
44 LIVANOS Nikolaos GRE 5.06.2009
45 LİAN Marcus Kang Jing SGP 15.05.2009
46 WAHL-BYDE Jacob GBR 27.10.2007
47T OZGUR Tuna Kerem TUR 15.02.2008
47T MOHRİNG Arne Mika GER 25.04.2007
49 FRADELLOS Georgios GRE 15.10.2008
50 ZHOU Kun Lin SGP 2.04.2007
51 CHOUEIRY MICHEL FRA 26.09.2007
52 SAUNDERS Maximillian GBR 30.04.2008
53 CALİSKAN tuna TUR 5.06.2009
54 KARATAS Ali Sinan TUR 2.05.2007
55 GUL Mustafa Can TUR 7.04.2007
56 VERSTAKOVAS DANIEL AZE 22.10.2008
57 EVANS Joe GBR 9.06.2008
58 IKIZ Ahmet Yagiz TUR 7.12.2007
59 ASLAN Eren TUR 19.02.2009
60 TONCHEV Dimitar BUL 3.11.2008
61 DANKAZ Acar TUR 11.01.2007
62 BOSTANBAS sarp TUR 28.02.2008
63 KOH Wei Zhe Benjamin SGP 14.08.2009
64 BARUTCU arda TUR 25.04.2007
65 LEE Herald Lloyd SGP 22.08.2008
66 WALMSLEY Samuel GBR 6.11.2007
67 MACDONALD Brodie GBR 3.11.2007
68 DOGAN arda TUR 8.08.2008



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 KOLEV Ivan BUL 19.01.2007
70 MANNİNG Griffin GBR 24.06.2007
71 BUXTON William GBR 5.10.2009
72 ATANASOV Konstantin BUL 12.05.2009
73 COSKUN erturk selim TUR 2.02.2010
74 LOW DE JİE Samuel SGP 10.10.2008
75 OCEK alp deniz TUR 27.02.2009
76 ALEXİEV Christian BUL 18.12.2007
77 BOZKUS berken TUR 30.08.2009
78 BASAR Muhammed Arda TUR 26.02.2008
79 ISMAİL TALHA Akyuz TUR 10.12.2007
80 CHAKAROV Yoan Angel BUL 1.10.2007
81 LEE WILLIAM NIGEL MAS 29.04.2010
82 GOGOKHIA SABA GEO 12.08.2009
83 MURADOV Murad Elxan AZE 28.01.2007
84 LEHNERT Tobias GER 25.01.2008
85 BRISSON-TURGNE Tehen FRA 10.01.2010
86 ONAT Kanat Cem TUR 5.09.2007
87 ALANAZI ABDULSALAM KSA 3.12.2008
88 ALIMOV Saidibrokhim Saidagzamovich UZB 31.08.2010
89 GREENE Alexander GBR 28.11.2009
90 PENKOV Teodor BUL 26.02.2007
91 MERT Kuzey Gazi TUR 9.01.2009
92 DUNSTAN William GBR 7.03.2007
93 BONEV Nikita BUL 1.06.2009
94 OZBEY Ozan TUR 7.09.2008
95 SOLİANO Cameron Alexander Tan SGP 25.06.2010
96 WİEKHORST Kajetan GER 10.04.2008
97 VODENOV Radoslav BUL 28.02.2007
98 OSMANAGAOGLU ziya arda TUR 17.05.2010
99 AVRAMIDIS Aristotelis GRE 24.12.2008
100 NTIVIS Angelos GRE 1.10.2009
101 KAVZAN Toprak TUR 23.01.2009
102 BOULTADAKIS Emmanouil Marios GRE 11.04.2009
103T STEFANOV Todor BUL 23.05.2009
103T KETTLES Calum GBR 6.12.2007
105T VALEV Veselin BUL 26.03.2009
105T GAR umut TUR 5.08.2008
107 ERGUL Yigit Kagan TUR 9.11.2008
108 ANDREEV Preslav BUL 14.06.2009
109 ISLAMZADA AYKHAN AZE 27.06.2009
110 SKHILADZE ALEXANDER GEO 19.07.2007
111 ALJOHANI NAWAF KSA 7.03.2010
112 GOKDEMİR tuna TUR 20.09.2010
113 OZERDEM can TUR 18.03.2010
114 NG Luke SGP 5.11.2009
115 VAPURCU Efe TUR 28.03.2007
116 SAMSA Deniz Osman TUR 3.02.2011
117 İLGAR emre TUR 11.11.2010
118T NG Roy SGP 3.01.2008
118T ALMTIRI HUSSAM KSA 3.09.2009
120T YOLDAS timur deniz TUR 17.07.2010
120T OZKAN mehmet doruk TUR 18.03.2011
122 CANKI Eren TUR 1.05.2007
123T OZKUTUKCU Yaman TUR 21.04.2009
123T TAN Gilbert Hong Hao SGP 30.03.2010
125 KARSLİ muhammed fatih TUR 26.08.2011



İstanbul U14 - U17 Sabre Circuit
28 Ekim 2023 Cumartesi - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AGGEZ Burak Bera TUR 00839848 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
ATAER Emir Fikret TUR 00837478 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CIMO BERTUG TUR 00848973 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
DURUL MEHMET ERDEM TUR 00851678 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FLORATOS Gerasimos GRE C 00839294 Ref: 1
GURES Enes Ozan TUR 00837477 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
HASANOV Abdulla AZE 00835365 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
KATIRCI Berkay TUR 00838479 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KILIC Eren TUR C 00838298 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KUMUK Kuzey TUR C 00849026 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
MACIT Serra TUR 00848118 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
OGDEN Samuel GBR 00857737 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OZTURK Alkim TUR 00848990 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
RAİKİN Dimitar BUL C 00838816 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RZAZADE Elvin AZE 00835366 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SELİG Michael GBR B 00841111 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VODENOV Valentin BUL C 00838818 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
YELTEKİN Yasemin TUR C 00837470 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZLATAROV Georgi BUL C 00843986 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


